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Subject Team 6-I  
Room # 

Email  
Address 

TEAM / CONF. 
Planning 

DEPARTMENT Planning LUNCH 

ELA  Kristie Jones (ESL) - 213 kchavez@bisd.us 
 

9th period   1:30 – 3:00 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

ELA Lydia Escobar (ESL)- 219 lescobar@bisd.us 
 

3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Math Nicholas Miles-  225 njmiles@bisd.us 
 

2nd period 7:45 – 9:15 9th period   1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

Science Rita Gracia- 217 
 

rigracia@bisd.us 
 

8th period 1:30 – 3:00 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Social Studies R. Perez-Stevenson (ESL)- 221 rperez-
stevenson@bisd.us 

 

9th period   1:30 – 3:00 2nd period  7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Subject Team 6-2 
Room # 

Email  
Address 

TEAM / CONF. 
Planning 

DEPARTMENT Planning LUNCH 

ELA Tracey Silvestri (ESL)- 211 tsilvestri@bisd.us 
 

9th period   1:30 – 3:00 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

ELA Tanya Maldonado (ESL)- 208 tmaldonado@bisd.us 
 

9th period   1:30 – 3:00 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Math Rodolfo Jimenez- 208 rojimenez@bisd.us 
 

2nd period 7:45 – 9:15 9th period   1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

Science Erika Casados- 212 eblanco@bisd.us 
 

7th period 12:00 – 1:30 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Social Studies Jennifer Ochoa-  210 jochoa@bisd.us 7th period 12:00 – 1:30 2nd period  7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Social Stu Subject 
s 

Team 7-1 
Room # 

Email  
Address 

TEAM / CONF. 
Planning 

DEPARTMENT Planning LUNCH 

ELA Laura Duarte (ESL)- 243 lauraduarte@bisd.us 
 

9th period   1:30 – 3:00 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

ELA Susie Lopez- 247 slopez2@bisd.us 
 

7th period 12:00 – 1:30 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Math Jose Casas- 244 josecasas@bisd.us 
 

4th period   9:15 – 10:45 9th period   1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

Science Theresa De La Garza (ESL)- 239 tdelagarza@bisd.us 
 

7th period 12:00 – 1:30 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Social Studies- 
Dept. Chair 

Emma Montiel (ESL)- 249 emontiel@bisd.us 
 

4th period   9:15 – 10:45 2nd period  7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Social Stu Subject 
s 

Team 7-2 
Room # 

Email 
Address 

TEAM / CONF. 
Planning 

DEPARTMENT Planning LUNCH 

ELA Alma Sanchez (ESL)- 235 almasanchez@bisd.us 
 

4th Period 10:12 – 10:58 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

ELA Erika Ortiz (ESL)- 231 eortiz@bisd.us 
 

9th period   1:30 – 3:00 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Math Annie Duarte (STEM)- 245 alduarte@bisd.us 
 

2nd period 7:45 – 9:15 9th period   1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

Science  Jessica Gonzalez (ESL)- 242 jemartinez@bisd.us 
 

8th period 1:30 – 3:00 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Social Studies Betty Mazariegos (ESL)- 237 bjmazariegos@bisd.us 
 

 5th  Period  12:00 –1:30     2nd period  7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Social Stu Subject 
es 

Team MIXED  
Room # 

Email 
Address 

TEAM / CONF. 
Planning 

DEPARTMENT Planning LUNCH 

ELA 8th / Spanish / 
Enrichment 

Carlos Guerrero (ESL)- 135 cguerrero@bisd.us 
 

4th period   9:15 – 10:45 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

ELA 7th / 8th  Monica Espinoza- 124 mespinoza1@bisd.us 
 

9th period   1:30 – 3:00 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Math 7th / 8th  Aissa Silva- 246 asilva2@bisd.us 
 

2nd period 7:45 – 9:15 9th period   1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

Science  7th  Ruth Robles- 108 rurobles@bisd.us 
 

2nd period 7:45 – 9:15 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Science- 6th / 8th  Theresa Whittemore- 216 tlwhittemore@bisd.us 
 

8th Period 1:30 – 3:00 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

mailto:kchavez@bisd.us
mailto:lescobar@bisd.us
mailto:njmiles@bisd.us
mailto:rigracia@bisd.us
mailto:rperez-stevenson@bisd.us
mailto:rperez-stevenson@bisd.us
mailto:tsilvestri@bisd.us
mailto:tmaldonado@bisd.us
mailto:rojimenez@bisd.us
mailto:eblanco@bisd.us
mailto:jochoa@bisd.us
mailto:lauraduarte@bisd.us
mailto:slopez2@bisd.us
mailto:josecasas@bisd.us
mailto:tdelagarza@bisd.us
mailto:emontiel@bisd.us
mailto:almasanchez@bisd.us
mailto:eortiz@bisd.us
mailto:alduarte@bisd.us
mailto:jemartinez@bisd.us
mailto:bjmazariegos@bisd.us
mailto:cguerrero@bisd.us
mailto:mespinoza1@bisd.us
mailto:Asilva2@bisd.us
mailto:rurobles@bisd.us
mailto:tlwhittemore@bisd.us


 GARCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL (2020-2021)  
VIRTUAL LEARNING PLANNING/CONFERENCE SCHEDULE 

Revised:  8/25/2020 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Subject Team 8-1 
Room # 

Email 
Address 

TEAM / CONF.  
Planning 

DEPARTMENT Planning LUNCH 

 
ELA Angelica Peterson (ESL)- 107 

 
ampeterson@bisd.us 

 

 
4th period   9:15 – 10:45 

 
3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 

 
10:45 – 12:00  

ELA Sandra Rocha (ESL)- 133 slrocha@bisd.us 
 

4th period   9:15 – 10:45 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Math Andy Luna-125 andyluna@bisd.us 
 

3rd period   9:15 – 10:45 9th period   1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

Science- Dept. Chair  Mario Molina (ESL)- 238 mjmolina@bisd.us 
 

5th period   12:00 – 1:30 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Social Studies Leticia Hernandez (ESL)- 115 lhernandez@bisd.us 
 

3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 2nd period  7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Subject Team 8-2 
Room # 

Email 
Address 

TEAM / CONF.  
Planning 

DEPARTMENT Planning LUNCH 

ELA- Dept. Chair Esmeralda Sifuentes (ESL)- 
106 

esifuentes1@bisd.us 
 

4th period   9:15 – 10:45 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

ELA Ana Gonzalez (ESL)- 123 anlgonzalez@bisd.us 
 

4th period   9:15 – 10:45 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Math Susana Ramirez (ESL)- 121 suramirez@bisd.us 
 

5th period   12:00 – 1:30 9th period   1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

Science-  Kim Molina- 112 khmolina@bisd.us 
 

2nd period  7:45 – 9:15 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Social Studies Magdalena Lewis (ESL)- 113 mlewis@bisd.us 
 

9th period   1:30 – 3:00 2nd period  7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Subject Special Education / Dyslexia 
Room # 

Email 
Address 

TEAM / CONF.  
Planning 

DEPARTMENT  Planning LUNCH 

SPED: BI- Dept. Chair Mike Garcia - 136 mjrgarcia@bisd.us - 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

SPED: BI Unit Arturo Puig- 229 aepuig@bisd.us 
 

- 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

SPED: Life Skills Laura Garcia- 126-128 ligarcia@bisd.us 
 

- 4th period   9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

SPED: Life Skills Peter Galvan- 130 - 132 ppgalvan@bisd.us 
 

- 3rd period   9:23 – 10:08 10:45 – 12:00  

SPED: English / 
Inclusion 

Rosie Hernandez (ESL)- 105 rhhernandez@bisd.us 
 

7th period 12:00 – 1:30 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

SPED: Reading / 
Inclusion 

Terry Hernandez (ESL)- 105 thernandez@bisd.us 
 

4th period   9:15 – 10:45 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

SPED: Math / 
Inclusion 

Mary Gonzalez  (ESL)- 105 maryhernandez@bisd.
us 

 

4th period   9:15 – 10:45 9th period   1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

SPED: Inclusion Eva Martinez  (ESL)- 206 emartinez2@bisd.us 
 

7th period 12:00 – 1:30 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

SPED: Diagnostician  
& Clerk 

Cynthia Arteaga/Rosie Perez- 
109 

caarteaga@bisd.us 
 

Monday – Friday @ Garcia  (956-698-1167) 

Dyslexia Deborah Hill  (ESL)- 104 dhill@bisd.us 
 

8th Period 1:30 – 3:00 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  

Dyslexia Gloria Saldaña- 204 gsaldana1@bisd.us 8th Period 1:30 – 3:00 3rd period 9:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:00  
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Subject FINE ARTS / 

CATE/ELECTIVES 
Room # 

Email  
Address 

Conference Period LUNCH 

Art- Dept. Chair for 
Electives 

Deena Galvan- 119 dgalvan@bisd.us 
 

1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Art Ismael Salinas- 117 isalinas2@bisd.us 
 

1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Theater Arts / ELA 8 Conrad Ochoa (ESL)- 105 ccochoa@bisd.us 
 

3rd period   9:15 – 10:45 (Dept Panning) 
4th period   9:15 – 10:45 (Conference) 

10:45 – 12:00 

Band Kevin Garcia- Band Hall kgarcia2@bisd.us 
 

6th period  12:00 – 1:30 10:45 – 12:00  

Band Denisha Munoz- Band Hall dnmunoz@bisd.us 
 

6th period  12:00 – 1:30 10:45 – 12:00  

Band Joe Salazar- Band Hall joesalazar@bisd.us 
 

6th period  12:00 – 1:30 10:45 – 12:00  

Choir Robert Sanchez- Choir 
Hall 

rsanchez2@bisd.us 
 

8th Period 1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

Choir Evany Jackson- Choir Hall egjackson@bisd.us 
 

8th Period 1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

Choir Katia Marez ksmares@bisd.us 8th Period 1:30 – 3:00 
 

10:45 – 12:00 

Dance Griselda P. Garcia- Dance 
Hall 

gpgarcia@bisd.us 
 

9th period   1:30 – 3:00 10:45 – 12:00  

CTE-College Career Rita Hernandez- 207 rphernandez@bisd.us 
 

5th period  12:00 – 1:30  10:45 – 12:00  

CTE-App Eng Myra Fernandez- 134 myfernandez@bisd.us 
 

1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

CTE-Tech App VACANCY  
 

1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Spanish  Claudia Torres (ESL)- 131 cltorres@bisd.us 1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Subject PE / Health Email Address Conference Period LUNCH 

PE Rolando Jimenez- GYM roljimenez@bisd.us 1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

PE / Athletic Coord. Gilbert Garces- GYM gjrgarces@bisd.us 
 

1st period 7:45 – 9:15 
6th period 12:00 – 1:30 

10:45 – 12:00  

PE- Dept. Chair Susana Leal- GYM suleal@bisd.us 1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

PE Maribel Nicol- GYM mvnicol@bisd.us 1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

PE Robert Rocha- GYM/209 rmrocha@bisd.us 1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

PE Sergio Sanchez- GYM ssanchez2@bisd.us 
 

1st period 7:45 – 9:15 10:45 – 12:00  

Health Quest- 8th  Gloria Gina Garces- 129- A gggarces@bisd.us 
 

5th period  12:00 – 1:30 10:45 – 12:00  
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